
Training and Meetings Schedule – Spring 2025 

 
 

Event title Venue Date Time Suitable for 

    Childminder PVI School 

 

Meetings 

PVI Manager Network Meeting Chaucer Thursday 23 January 9.30am – 1.30pm  ✓  

Childminder Network Meeting  Teams Wednesday 26 February 6.45pm – 8.15pm ✓   

Early Years SENCO network meeting  Chaucer  Thursday 27 February 9.30am – 13.30pm  ✓ ✓ 

Safeguarding 

Safeguarding children in the Early Years  Chaucer Friday 31 January 10.00am – 13.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 1 
(taking the lead for handling concerns) 

Teams Friday 07 March 9.30am – 1.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

DSL network meeting  Teams Wednesday 19 March 10.00am – 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 2 
(safe premises, safe culture, safe recruitment, 
safe procedures) 

Teams Friday 28 March 9.30am – 1.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

SEND and Inclusion 

Rethinking Children's Behaviour in the Early 
Years  

Chaucer Friday 10 January 9.30am – 12.30pm 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

A Snapshot on Autism (Playwise) Chaucer  Thursday 16 January 9.30am – 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Raising awareness of SEN and inclusive 
practice  

Chaucer  Friday 24 January 9.30am – 12.30pm 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Talking Stories Chaucer  Friday 07 February 9.30am – 12.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

SENCo Training for childminders  Teams Saturday 08 February 9.30am – 12.30pm ✓   

Understanding our Sensory World (Playwise) Chaucer  Thursday 13 February 9.30am – 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Language Groups Chaucer  Friday 14 February 10.00am – 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Bitesize: The role of the SENCO Teams Friday 28 February 10.00am – 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 



Training and Meetings Schedule – Spring 2025 

 

Event title Venue Date Time Suitable for 

    Childminder PVI School 

Lost in Play – Circle Times (Playwise) 
Playwise Hub 
Sutton 

Thursday 06 March 9.30am – 12.30pm 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Early Years SENCo Training online Teams Wednesday 12 March 9.30am – 12.30pm  ✓ ✓ 

Bitesize – why do I Stim Teams Thursday 13 March 9.30am – 11.00am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

An introduction to Ordinarily Available 
Guidance EYFS 

Teams Friday 14 March 10.00am – 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

An introduction to Ordinarily Available 
Guidance EYFS 

Teams Tuesday 25 March 1.00pm – 2.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Sign-a-Long Training (Playwise) Chaucer Monday 10 February 9.30am – 4.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

EYFS Professional Development 

Learning and Development  Chaucer  Friday 17 January 10.00am – 13.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Two-year Check Teams Thursday 30 January 10.00am – 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Early Years Outdoors: Whatever the Weather Newminster  Friday 21 March 9.30am – 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

 

 


